NoJCEA/AdvO007-EPADS/EC/IsId (Press 1].O/Web:) 2025-2026  dated 23-01-2026

INVITATION'TO BIDS THROUGH IEPADS

b Sl
Muanaging Divector Pakistan xRailways Carvinge Factory Sector L11/4 L) Principal Road, Islamabad invites bids from the original
manulacturers/muthorized/distributors/suppliers/Contractors ete, reglstered with Income Tax & Sales Tax Departments and wii
are on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal Bonrd of Revenue having registered office Tor supply of goods/materia
against tenders mentioned below are in accordnnee with Single Stage-Two Envelope bidding procedure as per rule 36 (h) of

PAKISTAN RAILWAYS

CARRIAGE FACTORY ISLAMABAD

Public Procurement Rules <2004,

N lender/Bid Number EPADS Tender #f Deseription of Materinl Tender Closing Tender Opening
date and time date & time
1 MO OSKS2020 o 20011628347 Ilap Dise = 01 item 09022026 12:00 hrs 09022026 12:00 hrs
20| 2 AP/O83R2028 - 26011614597 Conservancy Works in CIT Colonles = 01 Jul 09022026 1 2:00 hry 09-02-2026 12:00 hes
3. | rCvarasanzos 26011614607 Grannlar Corl= O ltem 09-02-2026 1200 hes | U9-02-2026 12:00 hry
1| 20EarosIsRoe 126011625538 LED High Buy Light 200 watts for indoor use 09-02-2026 12:00 hes | 09-02-2026 1 2:00 hirs
. - N ete. = 06 itess 1 = ST = S
s | Craressvzos 1-26011625342 Cable Murk Printer (Cable Sleeve 10:02-2026 12:00 hirs 10-02-2026 12:00 hry
) ) I N Number Mark Printer) ete, = 0 items | -
o 1CLEAPIDS86/2028 1-26011614627 Alum: Covering Frame for side Wall Window, [ 10-02-2026 12:00 hrs 10-02-2026 12:00 hrs
= e Alum; Equal Angle efe. <15 items S I =
7 LOTAPASIZI202S8 26011625139 Lavatory Pane, Wash Hand Basin ete, = 04,items 10-02-2026 12:00 hrs 10-02-2026 12:00 lirs
S| CrApesea0s | 26001678017 Brake cylinder Plate ete=0ditems 10-02-2026 12:00 hes | 10-02-2026 12:00 hrs
9. | ICHAPOSES- D205 12601 1614667 M.S Rounds, M.S Square Billel ete, = 15 items [1-02-2026 12:00 hrs | 11-02-2026 12:00 hrs
0L 1CEMP R8T A 2025 F-26011614670 Chain B, Hard Mangancse Steel Liner elc, = 07 | 11-02-2026 12:00 hrs | 11-02-2026 12:00 hrs
ilems e
Pl 2CTMPANY 1-W-1/2025 F-26011614675 Nickel Cadmium Battery, Commute Module ele. 11-02-2026 12:00 hrs 11-02-2026 12:00 hrs
| =03 items
12.] 20CTAPM829-B/2025 F-26011614680 Surf, Coltan Waste, Tessa/Adhesive, Markeen | 11-02-2026 12:00 hrs 11-02-2026 12:00 hrs
Cloth etc. = 07 items
13, 2C1HP/OR3S2025 F-26011614685 Repair &  re-commissioning  of 200 KVA [ 12-02-2026 12:00 hrs 12-02-2026 12:00 hrs
_______ Transformer =11 Joh
14| 3CTAPUsTI/2025 F-26011625052 White Cotton Rope, Socket, G.I Double Nipple [ [12-02-2026 12:00 hrs 12-02-2026 12:00 hrs

clc. = 22 items

SC1APOR792025

26011625072

Leather Gloves, Stainless Steel Hex Head Bolt &
Screw elc. = 14 items

12-02-2026 12:00 hrs

12-02-2026 12:00 hrs

201/4P0831-Q72028

[-26011625076

Air Diffuser = 02 items

12-02-2026 12:00 hrs

12-02-2026 12:00 hrs

17 2C /P83 1-GI202S

F-26011625082

PVC Cable Duct, USB Socket, 5C20 type Broad
=03 items

12-02-2026 12:00 hrs

12-02-2026 12:00 hrs

18| 3CTHPAIRTI2025

F-26011625085

CSK Flat Head Alum: Rivet ete. = 32 items

16-02-2026 12:00 hrs

16-02-2026 12:00 hrs

3CF/APB472024

F-26011625132

Hard Metal Carbide Tips, Grooving Router,
Heavy duty Revolving Tail Stock Centre etc.
=12 items

16-02-2026 12:00 hrs

16-02-2026 12:00 hrs

1€ FrAP/OSER-B/2025

F-26011614621

Special Section Channel, Special Steel Saction,
M.S Equal Angle ete. = 11 items

16-02-2026 12:00 hrs

16-02-2026 12:00 hrs

Packing RKE = 01 item

16-02-2026 12:00 hrs

16-02-2026 12:00 hrs

Travelling Cranes = 02 Jobs

21, 1CTHP0580-A/2025 F-26011625340

22| 2CF/Ps402025 26011625344 Laptop i7,13 Generation ,16GB Ram 512 GB 16-02-2026 12:00 hrs 16-02-2026 12:00 hrs
$SD HP,DELL, Equivalent =02Nos

33| 1C FAIMIR93/2026 IF-2601 1625531 Procurement for repairing of overhead 16-02-2026 12:00 hrs 16-02-2026 12:00 hrs

1. Bid only through E-Pak Acquisition and Disposal System (EPADS) will be entertained. (www.eprocure.gov.pk). No
bid other than EPADS will be accepted. Bid Security will be submitted before closing of tender physically in tende~
box in the Office of District Controller of Purchase, Pakistan Railways Carriage Factory, I.J. Principal Road, Sector
I-11/4, Islamabad. Bidders will also upload the complete scanned copies of their bid in EPADS,

2, Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, can be downloaded from https:/e-procure.gov.pk free
of cost.

3. The hids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in bidding documents, must be submitted on EPADS as pu:
schedule mentioned in the table above.

4, Tenders are invited on DAP/basis. 7
5. This advertisement is also avajlable on following websites:- (www.pakrail.gov.pk) (www.ppra.org.pk).

e 'ﬁL‘{% ;
IQRA LATIF)
Assistant Controller of Purchase
for Managing Director
PH# 051-9278094, 9278127, 9278070
FAX#051-9278685&9278050




